

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9852/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 31/10/2012 in CWP No.6233/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HARISHCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA PIMPUDKAR (D) T                      Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARATI SAHAKARI BANK LTD. & ORS.                                      Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)                      Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.  
   Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.  
   Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.  
   Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)                      Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
   Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.  
   Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.  
   Mrs. Tamali Wad, Adv.  
   Mr. Shantanu Khurjekar, Adv.  
   M/S. J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Dasti notice to be served on the unserved respondents.  
Stand over for 22nd July, 2013. In the meantime, counter affidavit  
may be filed.  
Stay to continue till 31st July, 2013.

| (GEETA AHUJA)  
| SR. P.A.

| | (USHA SHARMA)  
| | COURT MASTER

| |